DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-AB-2127
Project Title:	Implementation of AB 2127 Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Assessments
TN #:	240676
Document Title:	CharlN Panelist Presentation ISO 15118
Description:	N/A
Filer:	Spencer Kelley
Organization:	California Energy Commission
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff
Submission Date:	11/22/2021 10:59:27 AM
Docketed Date:	11/22/2021



ISO 15118 Charger Communications and Interoperability Workshop California Energy Commission, November 10, 2021

CharlN – Charging Interface Initiative e. V. CharlN Inc. North America



Our General Goal

The CO₂ neutral Mobility





CharlN's members and Value Chain

Foundation in 2015 by 12 members, CharlN grew up to a global alliance of more than 240 members





CharlN NA | The Mission



The Charging Interface Initiative North America serves as a leading trade association bringing CharlN's global approach to decarbonization through the electrification of regional transport to the NA market.



Assist members in coordinating, advancing, and advocating for interoperability across electric vehicle charging infrastructure



Drive forward the widely-adopted Combined Charging System (CCS) and the soon-to-be launched Megawatt Charging System (MCS) platforms to ensure all EVs can work seamlessly with available charging stations and services



Work with federal, state, and local regulatory agencies and policymakers to unleash innovation and encourage the rapid adoption of electric vehicles in municipal, commercial, and private use.

Foundation of CharIN NA

What's At Stake & State of Play





To decarbonize the North American transportation sector, we must advance electrified transportation that is interoperable, convenient, and widespread.



The Combined Charging System (CCS) and Megawatt Charging System (MCS) platforms are universal charging solutions that enable EV fast charging and grid integration.



With billions of dollars pouring in to support state-level EV charging infrastructure, local policymakers must institute industry-standard, interoperable charging technologies and best practices.



CharlN NA | The board of Directors





Oleg Logvinov

Chairman CharIN Inc, Founder and CEO – IoTecha



Jacob Mathews

Manager, EV Standards and Regulations – Ford



Mohamad Abdul-Hak

Treasurer CharlN Inc. Senior Manager High Voltage Systems and Power Electronics – Mercedes-Benz R&D NA



Barton Sidles

EV Fleet Business Development Manager, Future Mobility & Solutions – BP

One system for all

CCS and MCS









7

CharlN e. V. | Empowering the next level of e-mobility

CharlN North America Testival and 5th NA Conference & Networking event





CharlN's Testival North America will unite companies and technology experts from across the Smart Charging community.

From **November 17-18**, experts in all areas of EV technology will conduct conformance and interoperability tests involving electric vehicles, charging infrastructures, electric control units (ECUs), and communication controllers. The CharlN North America Testival with Conference & Networking Meeting will take place at Lucid Motors in Newark, CA on November 16-18, 2021.



Join the CharlN Conference as a tester or observer



Hear from international tech experts in smart charging



Network during the day or at our evening event

CharlN e. V.

CharIN North America Testival and 5th NA Conference & Networking event

Testival North America – Testing companies



The following testers are on site:





9

CharlN North America Member Call

CharlN North America Testival and 5th NA Conference & Networking event

Conference - Panelists



CharlN North America Member Call

CHARIN

Thank you for your kind attention! Any questions?

Contact E-Mail <u>coordination@charin.global</u>

www.charin.global



